Frames with Hardware - Black

Unmodified Frames

Frame Type Sectional Recliner ééc&t(i)c\),\llwearl IZQ"eLc(I)i\év:rr
14-?:3%nv(3/a—rgight 1030071-NLA 1029145-NLA 1038726-NLA 1038671-NLA
L 4-81t2?33rieﬁ 1030072-NLA 1029146-NLA 1038727-NLA 1038672-NLA
16-18T\E/l\|/| Right 1039310-NLA Specials N/A N/A
16_1;""\2/ Left 1039311-NLA Specials N/A N/A
19-2|2_'?\r/?/e-Right N/A Specials N/A Specials

Large

19-22" W -Left N/A Specials N/A Specials
1 4_1§?33?Ri aht 1030071-NLA 1223;3:;2)‘ ';\A 1038726-NLA 1039804-NLA
rnrpn 1030072-NLA 122’3;32(5'\)' A 1038727-NLA 1039805-NLA

NOTE:

A - Also used on 20" wide chairs.




Frames with Hardware - Black
Modified Frames

Frame
Type

Sectional
Standard

Recliner
Standard

2" Lower

2" Lower
Sectional

Sectional
w/ Deeper 2"

Sectional
Tall

Will Accept
Dual X-Braces
14-18" W -Right

1038750-NLA

1038762-NLA

1038744-NLA

1038683-NLA

1039206-NLA

Special

Will Accept
Dual X-Braces
14-18" W -Left

1038751-NLA

1038763-NLA

1038745-NLA

1038684-NLA

1039207-NLA

Special

Gusset
4 Places
14-18" W -Right

1040699-NLA

1040675-NLA

1038732-NLA

1038689-NLA

N/A

N/A

Gusset
4 Places
14-18" W -Left

1040700-NLA

1040676-NLA

1038733-NLA

1038690-NLA

N/A

N/A

Will Accept
Dual X-Braces.
Gusseted
4 Places
14-18" W -Right

1038756-NLA

1038768-NLA

1038738-NLA

1038677-NLA

1040693-NLA

8881040681-NL|
A

Will Accept
Dual X-Braces.
Gusseted
4 Places
14-18" W -Left

1038757-NLA

1038769-NLA

1038739-NLA

1038678-NLA

1040694-NLA

8881040682-NL]
A




